
Craigie Ave
We

llin
gto

n S
t

516514

603

526

520518

524
528

522

512

517

511

602
600

522

519

515
513

601

521

509

For questions, please contact Matthew Ebinger
at 804-646-6308 or Matthew.Ebinger@richmondgov.com 
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City of Richmond
Department of Planning 
& Development Review Special Use Permit

LOCATION: 521 Craigie Avenue
APPLICANT: Oscar D. Thomas
COUNCIL DISTRICT: 6
PROPOSAL: To authorize the special use of the property
 known as 521 Craigie Avenue for the purpose of 
authorizing two residential uses on a single parcel.
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